69260 DMV

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DRITTER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES 1935 LANA AVE. HE., SALEM, OF 97314

198 MON -6 A9:19 Vol. M98 Page 40681

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest EM26056 INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached which cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV. This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with you manufactured structure concership documents and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval. PART I Legal description and location of real property which is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted): THE NORTH 60 FEET OF TRACT NO. 52, PLEASANT HOME TRACTS, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, CREGON TOGETHER WITH A MOBILE HOME PLATE #226016. 1812 IVORY STREET, , KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land, list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. If there are none, write "none". U. S. BANK, N.A., , 6000 ATRIUM WAY, MT. LAUREL, NJ 08054 Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3909-002RA-04700 Legal description of the manufactured structure which is located on the real property described above: | Width 27 | 1 Hake Length 40 | Vehicle Identification No. 1995 16957143371AB List all security interest holders, nortgageos, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest to is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". SNAME AND ADDRESS: U. S. BANK, N.A., , 6000 ATRIUS WAY, MT. LAUREL, NJ 09054 SI STATURE OF SECURED PARTY X DATE SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3909-002DA-04700 [] I/We do not know the whereaboute of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle. I, We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust. mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in PRINTED HAME OF OWNER(S) SHAUN HAMPTON, DOMNOVAN F. HAMPTON and PATRICIA HAMPTON Leni who DRAWER VK. LICENSE NO. Ly of Concess por fa amendite Patrices Hampton ly & amender PART III V OFFICE USE ONLY V Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.

SIGNATURE OF DMV OFFICER

This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calcudar days from: > [

3

DMV

DRIVER AND HOTOR VEHICLE EXTRESS

40682

APPLICATION FROM	TO EXEMPT A MANUFACT M REGISTRATION AND TO	TURED STRUCTURE
X ddigulo a	wher's Certificate of Legal In	
INSTRUCTIONS:	1 (0	EM260
	スカナ ス	CMARU
Complete all sections. This form must a	so expined by all anterest-holding perties and	s have a Title Report or Lot Book
Report Attached which cannot be over 7 d	lays old when submiceed to two.	. Have a little Report or Lot Book
And, if the manufactor Lot Book R	deport must be submitted with you manufacture to be financed by a chird party, proof of a le	d atructure amount
and the structured attructure is to	separe must be submitted with you manufacture	an appropri Canarruth Gordments
サイナステラビング 日本の よびを ださし タビタサ サナナシャル サール・カーボ よれば 原発 声楽	- 化二甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基	
4.5000000000000000000000000000000000000	PART I	
Lagal description and torution as	化二甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲	****************
copy of your dast may be succeed or real p	property which is (description as recorded by	County secondar
and the subscienced;	•	accorder of a cartified
THE NORTH 60 FEET OF TRACES	10. 52, PLEASANT HOME TRACTS, A	
OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON THE	DE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY THER WITH A MODILE WARRE	ACCORDING TO THE
KLAMATH COUNTY OFFICE TOTAL	E IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY	CLERK OF
TOGET	THER WITH A MOBILE HOME PLATE &	226016.
Property Address		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ELAMATH FALLS. OR 97603	
is there is a mortgage, find of a		
bolow if there are sone, write "none"	iven on this land, list all mortgages and ber	eficiality of demis of
NAME AND ADDRESS.		
U. S. BANK, N.A., 5000 ATRIUM MAY, MT. TAU		
Tax Lot Number (from Assessor): 3909-002RA	PRI. NJ 00034	
AMERICA (100 Meters 100 Meter	-04700	
		155000000000000000000000000000000000000
· 有什么人会们们的人的人,我们们们们们们们的有效的,我们们的人们的人们的人们的人们的人们们们们们们们们们们们们们们们们们们们们们	PART II	
Legal description of the asset	*****************************	
The manufactured atru-	cture which is located on the real property	Annahaa
		described above.
Hake Midch 2/7	Length () Vehicle Identifica	LION NO.
1826 PAPE Midch	Length 40 Vehicle Identificat	tion No.
1925 PAPE Make Madth 2 List all security interest holders, mortgag	Length Vehicle Identifical 16987143391AB 1698714391AB 16987143391AB 16987143391AB 16987143391A	tion No.
1925 PAPE Make Madth 2 List all security interest holders, mortgag	Length Vehicle Identifical 16987143391AB 1698714391AB 16987143391AB 16987143391AB 16987143391A	tion No.
1826 PAPE Midch	Length Vehicle Identifical 16987143391AB 1698714391AB 16987143391AB 16987143391AB 16987143391A	tion No.
1928 PAPE Madth 1 1928 PAPE List all security interest holders, mortgan to secured by the manufactured structure de that the application may be submitted. If	Length Vehicle Identifical 16987143391AB 1698714391AB 16987143391AB 16987143391AB 16987143391A	tion No.
1928 PARK Nadeh 27 List all sequency interest holders, mortges to secured by the manufactured structure de that the application may be submitted. If	Length Vahicle identificates 1698714339318B 1698714339318B	tion No.
List all sequency interest holders, moregan as secured by the manufactured structure de that the application may be submitted. If AND AND ADDRESS. T. RAIR, N.A., 1900 ATRIM FAY, NT. LAUR COMMANDES OF SCHOOL PROPERTY.	Length Vehicle Identifical 169871433931AB 1698714339384384 1698714339384 1698714339384 16987143394 16987143	tion No. Lenholders whose interest in Listed below are their approved
AME AND ADDRESS. T. BAIR. N.A., 5000 ATRIUM EAY, MY. MAUR. GRAPH PARK.	Length Vahicle identificate 1698714339318B 1698714339318B 1698714339318B 1698714339318B 1698714339318B 1698714939318B 1698714938B 1698714938B 1698714938B 1698714938B 169871493B 16987149B 16987149B	connoiders whose interest in listed below are their approval
List all security interest holders, moregan as secured by the manufactured structure de that the application may be submitted. If AME AND ADDRESS. T. BAHK, N.A., 1900 ATRIM MAY, MY, MANUAL CHAPTER PARTY	Length Vehicle Identificate	tion No. Lenholders whose interest in Listed below are their approved
List all security interest holders, moregan as secured by the manufactured structure de that the application may be submitted. If AME AND ADDRESS. T. BAHK, N.A., 1900 ATRIM MAY, MY, MANUAL CHAPTER PARTY	Length Vehicle Identificate	connoiders whose interest in listed below are their approval
Make Made Nadeh List all sequency interest holders, mortgag to secured by the manufactured structure de- that the application may be submitted. If AND AND ADDRESS. T. BANK, M.A., 1000 ATRIUM FAY, MT. LAUR COLUMNS OF SCOTRED PARTY AND AND ADDRESS. TO BANK, M.A., 1000 ATRIUM FAY, MT. LAUR COLUMNS OF SCOTRED PARTY AND AND ADDRESS. TO BANK, M.A., 1000 ATRIUM FAY, MT. LAUR COLUMNS OF SCOTRED PARTY AND AND ADDRESS. TO BANK, M.A., 1000 ATRIUM FAY, MT. LAUR COLUMNS OF SCOTRED PARTY AND AND ADDRESS.	Length Vahicle Identifical 1498714339318 149871433938 149871433938 14987143398 1498714398 1498714	connoiders whose interest in listed below are their approval
Make Made Nadeh List all sequency interest holders, mortgag to secured by the manufactured structure de- that the application may be submitted. If AND AND ADDRESS. T. BANK, M.A., 1000 ATRIUM FAY, MT. LAUR COLUMNS OF SCOTRED PARTY AND AND ADDRESS. TO BANK, M.A., 1000 ATRIUM FAY, MT. LAUR COLUMNS OF SCOTRED PARTY AND AND ADDRESS. TO BANK, M.A., 1000 ATRIUM FAY, MT. LAUR COLUMNS OF SCOTRED PARTY AND AND ADDRESS. TO BANK, M.A., 1000 ATRIUM FAY, MT. LAUR COLUMNS OF SCOTRED PARTY AND AND ADDRESS.	Length Vahicle Identifical 1498714339318 149871433938 149871433938 14987143398 1498714398 1498714	connoiders whose interest in listed below are their approval
List all sequency interest holders, mortgen as secured by the manufactured structure de that the application may be submitted. If AME AND ADDRESS. T. BAIK, N.A., 5000 ATRIM EAY, NY, MAUR. (GIUAPONK CF STODRED PARTY TOR LOT JUMBER (From ASSESSOR), 3909-COZBA. I; I/No do not know the whereabours of the	Length Vahicle Identificates	enholders whose anterest in listed below are their approval
ANIX Make Nadeh List all sequency interest holders, mortges to secured by the manufactured structure de that the application may be submitted. If ANI AND ADDRESS. T. BAHK, N.A., 5000 ATRIUM FAY, MT. LAUR (GIUAPONS OF DECEMBED PARTY TON Lot jumber (from assessor), 3909-602BA- 1: I/No do not know the whereabours of the	Length Vahicle Identificates 1698714339318B 1698714339318B 1698714339318B	connoiders whose interest in listed below are their approval
AMAZE MANA Madeh List all sequency interest holders, mortges to secured by the manufactured structure de that the application may be submitted. If AMI AND ADDRESS. T. BANK, N.A., 5000 ATRICH FAY, MY. LAUR (GRAPONS OF SECURED PARTY Tex Lot jumber (from sussessor), 3909-002RA. I: I/No do not know the whereabours of the	Length Vahicle Identificates 1698714339318B 1698714339318B 1698714339318B	connoiders whose interest in listed below are their approval
Make Nadth 1928 PAPE List all security interest holders, mortges to secured by the manufactured structure de- time the application may be submitted. If AME AND ADDRESS. T. BAHK, N.A., 1900 ATRIUM FAY, MT. LAUR (GRAPONS OF DECREES PARTY LAUR DECLEMENT (From assessor), 1909-0028A.	Length Vahicle Identificates 1698714339318B 1698714339318B 1698714339318B	connoiders whose interest in listed below are their approval
List all sequency interest holders, mortgen to secured by the manufactured structure de that the application may be submitted. If AMU AND ADDRESS. T. BAIK, N.A., 5000 ATRIM EAY, NY, MAUR. (GUAPONK OF SCOTRA) TOR LOT JUMBER (From ASSESSOR), 3909-COZRA. I; I/No do not know the whereabours of the I/Ne certify that the statements made above mortgayes and security interests have been 1 this space provided.	Length Vahicle Identificates 1698714339318B 1698714339318B 1698714339318B	connoiders whose interest in listed below are their approval
List all sequency interest holders, mortges to secured by the manufactured structure detent that the application may be submitted. If AMI AND ADDRESS. T. BAIK, N.A., SQUO ATRIUM FAY, MT. LAUR (DISJONS OF SECOND PARTY Tex Lot jumber (from assessor), 3707-602RA. If I/No do not know the whereabours of the life certify that the statements have been 1 the space provided. IMITED NAME OF CHARRES)	Length Vahicle Identifical 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 1698714339318 1698714339318 1698714339318 169871438 169871488 169871488 16987148 169871488 169871488 169	connoiders whose interest in listed below are their approval
List all sequency interest holders, mortges to secured by the manufactured structure definite that the application may be submitted. If AME AND ADDRESS. T. BANK, N.A., 2000 ATRIUM EAY, MT. LAUR (SHAPONE OF SECURED PARTY Tex Lot jumber (from assessor), 3909-0028A- 1; I/No do not know the whereabours of the Life certify that the statements made above mortgayes and security interests have been 1 this space provided. INTED NAME OF OWNER(S) ANY HAMPION, DESIROVAN F. MARTTON and PARTY.	Length Vahicle Identifical 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 1698714339318 1698714339318 1698714339318 169871438 169871488 169871488 16987148 169871488 169871488 169	connoiders whose interest in listed below are their approval
List all security interest holders, mortgage as secured by the manufactured structure de that the application may be submitted. If AME AND ADDRESS. T. BAIK, N.A., 2000 ATRIM EAY, MY. MAUA. (GRADONE OF SECONES) PARTY LAMBER MANA. 2000 ATRIM EAY, MY. MAUA. (GRADONE OF SECONES) PARTY I : I/No do not know the whereabouts of the I/Ne certify that the elatements made above mertgayes and accurity introduce have been 1 the space provided. INTED NAME OF OWNER(S)	Length Vahicle Identifical 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 1698714339318 1698714339318 1698714339318 169871438 169871488 169871488 16987148 169871488 169871488 169	con No. Senholders whose interest in Listed below are their approval TY DATE DATE All liens, deeds of trust, ed this by writing "none" in
List all sequency interest holders, moregan as secured by the manufactured structure de that the application may be submitted. If AMU AND ADDRESS. T. BOUN, N.A., 2000 ATRILM EAY, MY. MAUA. (GILLADORS OF SECONDARY PARTY TON LOT JUMBER (from assessor). 3909-COZBA. I; I/No do not know the whereabours of the Line certify that the etatements have been 1 the space provided. INTED NAME OF OWNER(S)	Length Vahicle Identificates	TY DATE All liens, deeds of trust. ed this by writing "mone" in
List all security interest holders, mortgan as secured by the manufactured structure de that the application may be submitted. If AME AND ADDRESS. TO BOILT, N.A., 3000 ATRILM EAY, MY. MAUA (GRUNDONE OF SECONDARY) TON LOS JUNDEY (from assessor). 3909-0028A. I; I/No do not know the whereabours of the I/No certify that the etatements made above mortgayme and security interests have been 1 this space provided. INTED NAME OF CHINER(S) AME: MANTON, NORMOVAN P. MANTICH and FATRICE CHATURE OF ORMER	Length Vahicle Identifical 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 1698714339318 1698714339318 1698714339318 169871439318 169871439318 169871439318 169871439318 169871438 16987148 16987148 16987148 16987148 16987148 16987148	TY DATE All liens, deeds of trust. ed this by writing "mone" in
List all sequency interest holders, mortges to secured by the manufactured structure definite the application may be submitted. If AMI AND ADDRESS. T. BAHK, N.A., 5000 ATRIUM FAY, MT. LAUR CHAPORS OF DECRMEN PARTY TON LOT Jumber (from assessor), 3707-602RA. I I/No do not know the whereabours of the life cercity that the etatements have been 1 the space provided. INTED NAME OF CHARGES ANT HAMPION, MCHROVAN Z, MANTICH, and FATRICE CHATURE OF CHARGE	Length Vehicle Identifical	TY DATE All liens, deeds of trust. ed this by writing "mone" in
List all sequency interest holders, mortges to secured by the manufactured structure definite the application may be submitted. If AMI AND ADDRESS. T. BAHK, N.A., 5000 ATRIUM FAY, MT. LAUR CHAPORS OF DECRMEN PARTY TON LOT Jumber (from assessor), 3707-602RA. I I/No do not know the whereabours of the life cercity that the etatements have been 1 the space provided. INTED NAME OF CHARGES ANT HAMPION, MCHROVAN Z, MANTICH, and FATRICE CHATURE OF CHARGE	Length Vehicle Identifical	thon No. Senholders whose anterest an listed below are their approved. TY DATE DATE All liens, deeds of trust, ed this by writing "mone" in liens.
List all sequency interest holders, mortges to secured by the manufactured structure define the application may be submitted. If AMI AND ADDRESS. T. BAHK, N.A., 2000 ATRIM FAY, MT. LAUR COLUMN CF SECURED PARTY Tex Lot jumber (from assessor), 3707-602RA. If I/No do not know the whereabours of the life certify that the etatements have been 1 the space provided. INTED NAME OF CHNER(S) AND HAMPION, DIGHEOVAN 2, MANTICH, and FATRICE MATURE OF CHNER	Length Vehicle Identification 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987149393188 16987149393188 16987149393188 16987149393188 16987149393188 1698714939318 16987148	TY DATE DATE DATE LISTED BY WILLING "HONE" AN LICENSE NO.
List all sequency interest holders, mortges to accurate by the manufactured structure definite the application may be submitted. If AME AND ADDRESS. T. BANK, N.A., SQUO ATRIUM FAY, MY. LAUR CONSTONES OF SECOND PARTY Ten Lot jumber (from sussessor), 3909-602RA. If I/No do not know the whereabours of the life certify that the etatements have been 1 the space provided. IMITED NAME OF CHNER(S) ANY HAMPION, NEWROYAN P. MANTICH AND FATRICE CHATURE OF CHNER	Length Vahicle Identification	thon No. Senholders whose anterest an listed below are their approved. TY DATE DATE All liens, deeds of trust, ed this by writing "mone" in liens.
List all security interest holders, mortgan to secured by the manufactured structure de that the application may be submitted. If AMI AND ADDRESS. I. BANK, M.A., 3000 ATRIUM EAY, MY. MANA TOM LOT JUNDEY (from assessor). 3909-0028A. I. I/No do not know the whereabouts of the I//se certify that the etatemonia made above mortgayme and security interests have been 1 this space provided. INTED NAME OF CHINEYEM. PARTICH and FATRICE CHATURE OF OWNER(S).	Length Vahicle Identifical 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987143393188 16987149393188 1698714939318 1698714939318 1698714939318 1698714939318 1698714939318 1698714939318 1698714939318 1698714939318 16987149318 16987149318 16987148 16987149318 16987148 16987148 16987148 16987148 16987148 16987148 16987148 16987148 16987148 16987148 16987148 16987148	TY DATE DATE DATE LISTED BY WILLING "HONE" AN LICENSE NO.
List all sequency interest holders, mortgan as secured by the manufactured structure de that the application may be submitted. If AME AND ADDRESS. TO BOILD, N.A., 5000 ATRILM EAY, MY, MAUR (CHAPORK OF SECONDARY) TOR LOT JUMBER (From ADDRESS), 3909-COZBA- I; I/No do not know the whereabours of the I/Ne certify that the statements made above mortgayes and security introduce have been 1 this space provided. INTED NAME OF OWNER(S) AND HAMPION, NOWNOVAN P, MARTICH and PATRICE CHATURE OF OWNER CHATURE OF OWNER CHATURE OF CHMER	Length Vahicle Identification	TY DATE DATE DATE LICENSE NO. LICENSE NO.
Hake Hade Nade Nadeh 1234 PAPE PAPE	Length Vahicle Identifical	TY DATE DATE DATE LICENSE NO. LICENSE NO.
List all sequency interest holders, mortgan as accurad by the manufactured structure de that the application may be submitted. If AND AND ADDRESS. TO RAIR, M.A., 3000 ATRIM EAY, MY, MAUR (GIOAPONE OF SECONDARY) TOR LOT JUMBER (From assessor). 3909-COZBA. I; I/No do not know the whereabours of the I/No certify that the statements made above mentgayes and security introduce have been 1 this space provided. INTED NAME OF CHNER(S) INTED NAME OF CHNER MATURE OF CHNER MATURE OF CHNER MATURE OF CHNER	Length Vahicle Identifical	TY DATE DATE DATE LICENSE NO. LICENSE NO.

40683

PAGE 2

APPLICATION TO REEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTERATION AND TRILING

POWER OF ATTORNEY (DMV USE ONLY)

I authorize the attorney named below to act as my representative and to sign my name to any forms necessary for a transfer of my right, title, and interest in the vehicle described below.

ATTORNEY'S NAME:

ANY EMPLOYEE OF AMERITITLE				
VEHICLE DESCRIPTION:	VEHICLE DESCRIPTION:			
YBAR: 1995 LICENSE: X226016	MAKE: PARK TITLE: 9526333708	BODY: 2U VEH ID: 16957143391AB		
To include right of sur	vivorship:			
Signed at KLAMATH FALLS	, Oregon, this day	of, 19		
Example F Jam J	olon			
PATRICIA HAMPTON	plon			
SHAUN HAMPTON				

APPLICATION TO RESERVE A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM RUGISTRATION AND TITLING

NOTARY ACRNOWLEDGEMENTS

STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF LAMATA) 55.
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED REFORE ME ON F. HAMPTON and PATRICIA HAMPTON	JULIU 29 , 1998, BY SHAUN HAMPTON, DONNOVAN
(Haren Elemenden) Notary Public for Oregon	My commission expires: 5-24-01
SECURED FARTY: STATE OF ORDUON, COUNTY OF	KARENE AMUNDSON NOTARY PUBLIC-CREGON COMMISSION NO. 301830 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 29, 2001
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE MS ON	, 19, BY
, AS	OF U. S. BANK, N.A.
Notary Public for Oregon	My cormission expires:
NTORNEY-IN-FACT ACKNOWLEDGMENT XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	ĨŶĠŶĬŶĬŶĬŶŶŶĠŶĠŶĠŶĠŶĠŶĠŶĠŶĠŶĠŶĠŶĠŶĠŶĠŶĠŶ
State of Oregon	On this the 29thday of June . 19 98 .
County of <u>Klamath</u>	before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared
	Karen E. Amundson Name of Attorney in Fact
	☼ personally known to me - OR - ☐ proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument
County ofKlamath	On this the29thday of _June
MARJORIE A. STUART NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON NO. 04/0231 MY COMMISSION NO. 04/0231 MY COMMISSION EXPRESS DEC. 20, 1998	Witness my hand and official seal. OPTIONAL Signature of Notary Public OPTIONAL aw, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the realtachment of this form to another document. Exempt a Manufactured Structrue Number of Pages: 2
	Signature of Notary Public
Though the information in this section is not required by is	aw, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the
document and could prevent fraudulent removal and in Description of Attached Document	realtachment of this form to another document. Top of thumb here
Title or Type of Documentanal instinction	Figure 4 Control of the Control of t
FromRegistration and Titling Document Date: 6/29/98	Exempt a Manufactured Structrue
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	Named of ages. 2
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.	<u> </u>
ed for record at request ofAme_ November AD 19 98 at 9 1	rititle the 6th da
of <u>Deeds</u>	
E \$30.00	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk By Atture Green